
Lista de Nombres

A1.1

13.998

170

174

178

179

182

186

204

208

215

215

226

250

265

279

279

290

297

323

338

349

350

358

367

376

376

380

388

391

404

419

428

435

442

465

478

479

500

518

530

603

636

682

717

727

810

814

831

843

976

1.228

Frecuencia

Benjamin

Juan

Bautista

Mateo

Joaquin

Thiago

Santino

Felipe

Santiago

Tomas

Valentino

Benicio

Lautaro

Dante

Ciro

Francisco

Tiziano

Agustin

Lorenzo

Ignacio

Bastian

Bruno

Ian

Matias

Leon

Nicolas

Pedro

Lucas

Facundo

Franco

Simon

Milo

Maximo

Ramiro

Luca

Manuel

Noah

Luciano

Dylan

Julian

Salvador

Vicente

Valentin

Gael

Enzo

Sebastian

Liam

Gonzalo

Tobias

Martin

Restantes

Primer_Nombre_sintildes

Top Nombres



A1.1 Tabla cruzada 1

Filtros DESCRIPCION_SEXO = 'Masculino' 01/01/2015 � FECHA � 31/12/2015 (DESCRIPCION_SUBTIPO =
'Extramatrimonial con Padre') OR (DESCRIPCION_SUBTIPO = 'Matrimonial') OR (DESCRIPCION_SUBTIPO
= 'Art�culo 242') OR (DESCRIPCION_SUBTIPO = 'Extramatrimonial sin Padre')


