Top Nombres

Lista de Nombres

Lista de Nombres	
Primer_Nombre_sintildes	Frecuencia
Benjamin	1.228
Juan	976
Bautista	843
Mateo	831
Joaquin	814
Thiago	810
Santino	727
Felipe	717
Santiago	682
Tomas	636
Valentino	603
Benicio	530
Lautaro	518
Dante	500
Ciro	479
Francisco	478
Tiziano	465
Agustin	442
Lorenzo	435
Ignacio	428
Bastian	419
Bruno	404
lan	391
Matias	388
Leon	380
Nicolas	376
Pedro	376
Lucas	367
Facundo	358
Franco	350
Simon	349
Milo	338
Maximo	323
Ramiro	297
Luca	290
Manuel	279
Noah	279
Luciano	265
Dylan	250
Julian	226
Salvador	215
Vicente	215
Valentin	208
Gael	204
Enzo	186
Sebastian	182
Liam	179
Gonzalo	178
Tobias	174
Martin	170
Restantes	13.998
	.0.000

A1.1 Tabla cru ☐ada 1

Filtros

DESCRIPCION_SEXO = 'Masculino' $01/01/2015 \le FECHA \le 31/12/2015$ (DESCRIPCION_SUBTIPO = 'Extramatrimonial con Padre') OR (DESCRIPCION_SUBTIPO = 'Matrimonial') OR (DESCRIPCION_SUBTIPO = 'Art culo 242') OR (DESCRIPCION_SUBTIPO = 'Extramatrimonial sin Padre')